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CALENDRIER AVRIL 2023

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

91/274

92/273

93/272

94/271

95/270

96/269

97/268

98/267

99/266

100/265

101/264

102/263

103/262

104/261

105/260

106/259

107/258

108/257

109/256

110/255

111/254

112/253

113/252

114/251

115/250

116/249

117/248

118/247

119/246

120/245

Lundi de Paques

v

14

15

16

17

A-B

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

DIM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

DIM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

DIM

LUN

MAR

MER

JEU

VEN

SAM

DIM

LUN

MAR

MER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

CALENDRIER MAI 2023 ‘N°

121/244

122/243

123/242

124/241

125/240

126/239

127/238
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129/236

130/235

131/234
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Féte du travail 18 B

Victoire 1945 19 A

20 B

Jeudi de I'Ascension

21 A

Lundi de Pentecbte 22 B
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